
RICHMOND COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 
2015 School Closing Calendar of Activity 

Revised 04/02/2015 

 

ACTIVITY/EVENT DAY DATE TIME RESPONSIBLE 
Senior Prom – East Henrico Recreation Center 
1440 North Laburnum Avenue 

Friday April 24 7:30 pm Senior Team 

Senior Thesis Presentations Mon - Fri April 27 – 
May 1 

8:15 am 
2:15 am 

RCHS Team 

AP Exam – Chemistry & Environ  Science Monday May 4 7:30 am RCHS Team 
AP Exam – Calculus AB Tuesday May 5 7:30 am RCHS Team 
AP Exam – English Literature  Wednesday May 6 7:30 am RCHS Team 
AP Exam – United States History Friday May 8 7:30 am RCHS Team 
AP Studio Art Portfolio to be mailed     

AP Exam – Biology  Monday May 11 7:30 am RCHS Team 
AP Exam – U.S. Government Tuesday May 12 7:30 am RCHS Team 

AP Exam – English Language & Composition 
AP Exam – Statistics 

Wednesday May 13 7:30 am 
12:00 noon 

RCHS Team 

SOL Testing – English Reading Thursday May 14 7:30 am Teachers 
SOL Testing – Algebra I & Geometry Friday May 15 7:30 am Teachers 
Minimester Trips to Chesapeake Bay, 
Raleigh/Durham, NC and Charleston, SC 

Mon - Fri May 18-22  RCHS Team 

SOL Testing – US History Wednesday May 27 7:30 am Teachers 

Senior Final Exams (Periods 1 and 5) Wednesday May 27 7:30 am Teachers 

SOL Testing – Chemistry  Thursday May 28 7:30 am Teachers 
Senior Final Exams (Periods 2 and 6) Thursday May 28 7:30 am Teachers 

SOL Testing – Biology Friday May 29 7:30 am Teachers 
Senior Final Exams (Periods 3 and 7) Friday May 29 7:30 am Teachers 

SOL Testing – World History I Monday June 1 7:30 am Teachers 
Senior Honors Program Rehearsal Monday June 1 9:00 am Senior Team 

SOL Testing – World History II Monday June 2 7:30 am Teachers 

Senior Final Exams (Periods 4 and 8) Tuesday June 2 7:30 am Teachers 

SOL Testing – Algebra II Wednesday June 3 7:30 am Teachers 

Unity Day Activities Wednesday June 3 12:00 pm Seniors 

Senior Parent Night Wednesday June 3 6:00 pm Senior Team 

Underclass Final Exams (Periods 2 and 6) Thursday June 4 7:30 am Teachers 

Senior Honors Program Friday June 5 9:15 am RCHS Staff 

SOL Celebration Friday June 5 12:30 pm RCHS Staff 

Underclass Final Exams (Periods 4 and 8) Monday June 8 7:30 am Teachers 

Graduation Rehearsal – RCHS Auditorium Monday June 8 9:00 am Senior Team 

Underclass Final Exams (Periods 1 and 5) Tuesday June 9 7:30 am Teachers 

RCHS Graduation – Altria Theatre Wednesday June 10 12:00 pm RCHS Staff  

Underclass Final Exams (Periods 3 and 7) Thursday June 11 7:30 am Teachers 

SOL Retakes (if necessary) Thursday June 11 7:30 am RCHS Staff 

Underclass Awards Program Friday June 12 8:15 am RCHS Staff 

SOL Retakes (if necessary) Friday June 12 7:30 am RCHs Staff 

Report Cards to be Mailed Home Wednesday June 17 12:00 RCHS Staff  

NOTE – Friday, June 12th will be an early release date for all RPS students.  High schools will dismiss at 
11:00 a.m. 


